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EConcept

Coastal Cottage [DWBP37]



DN

Existing Building Blockwork Site Boundary
Proposed Building Stud Frame Setback
Water Masonry Topography
Existing Tree Object Above Opening
Proposed Tree Object Below Topography Cut

00

23 LYNWOOD AVENUE
DEE WHY

LOT 2 DP 23155

163 VICTOR ROAD
DEE WHY

LOT 18 DP 23155

F

W / D

ROBE

R
O

BE
LI

N
EN

PL
AN

TE
R

DW

PLANTER

SHOWER

BEDKITCHEN
&

DINING

LIVING

6500

D
R

ES
SE

R
 / 

D
ES

K

DRESSER / DESK 37 BUSHEY 
PLACE

DEE WHY 2099
LOT 

52/-/DP737235
598m2  (EST)

SIDE SETBACK

SIDE SETBACK

FR
O

N
T SETBAC

K 

BOUNDARY 09°22'30''  |  39220

BOUNDARY 189°22'30''  |  39240

B
U

SH
EY

 P
LA

C
E

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y 

27
8°

45
'0

0'
'  

 | 
  1

52
40

5089 1486 90 4455 90 2000 90

90 3010 460 3075 90
10

80
90

19
35

90
39

90
90

23
4

E

N

W

S

HALF HEIGHT WALL

B

A A

BB

2

2

1

1

D

A

10
80

90
56

50
90

60
0

FFL 56.995

FFL 56.995

FFL 57.000

2°

3°

WG.06

WG.04
WG.03

WG.02WG.05

WG.01

SK.02

SCALE

DATEPROJECT ADDRESS

DRAWING NUMBER

REVISION

DRAWING NAME

PROJECT STAGE

PROJECT NORTH

TRUE NORTHhello@
www.
insta

studiolykke.au
studiolykke.au
studiolykke.au

+61 414 989 040m.
address. 1e Avenue Road, 

Mosman 2088.

PROJECT NAME & CODE PROJECT CLIENT

RELEASED AS

DA Submission

NOTES / LEGEND

 1 : 100

02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why
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02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why

Grewal & Heyward Roof Plan A.02.05
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02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why

Grewal & Heyward Elevations N & S A.03.01
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Coastal Cottage [DWBP37]
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Grewal & Heyward Elevations E & W A.03.02
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02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why

Grewal & Heyward Mood Board A.05.01

AConcept

Coastal Cottage [DWBP37] A Coastal palette with South African Architectural features for a point of difference will create a home 
that fits its context in Dee Why but has a strong point of difference. The main residence and the 
secondary dwelling should share a strong Coastal identity with low pitched roofs and expressed eaves, 
creating a lofty and efficient home. The Garage and possibly living areas should express the bagged 
renders, rounded edges & indoor-outdoor living commonly associated with South African Architecture.
This two-tier design style will balance Coastal living with something less done and avoid the cookie 
cutter Architecture of the Northern Beaches.

Coastal

South African & Modernist

Coastal

South African

Coastal & Brazilian
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02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why

Grewal & Heyward Landscape Area Plan A.05.02

EConcept

Coastal Cottage [DWBP37]

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA PLAN

AREA AREA

GFA
GROUND LEVEL EXISTING 135.4 m²
LEVEL 1 EXISTING 32.6 m²
PROPOSED SECONDARY DWELLING 38.1 m²

206.1 m²

LANDSCAPED
LAWN 161.7 m²
LAWN 40.2 m²
LAWN 11.5 m²
LAWN 8.6 m²

222.0 m²

SITE
SITE 597.8 m²

597.8 m²

TOTAL SITE AREA: 638.7

EXISTING LANDSCAPED AREA: 214.1

PROPOSED LANDSCAPED AREA: 222.0

 1 : 200
PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA PLAN2

 1 : 200
EXISTING LANDSCAPE AREA PLAN1

EXISTING LANDSCAPE AREA PLAN

AREA AREA

GFA
EXISTING GROUND LEVEL 135.4 m²
EXISTING LEVEL 1 32.6 m²

168.0 m²

LANDSCAPED
LAWN 33.7 m²
LAWN 18.7 m²
REAR LAWN 161.7 m²

214.1 m²

SITE
SITE 597.8 m²

597.8 m²

LANDSCAPE AREA SCHEDULES

TOTAL CONSIDERABLE LANSCAPED OPEN 
SPACE AREA = 214.1m2

OR 

36% LOS

TOTAL CONSIDERABLE LANSCAPED OPEN 
SPACE AREA = 222.0m2

OR 

37% LOS
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02/05/202537 Bushey Place, Dee Why

Grewal & Heyward BASIX A.05.03

AConcept

Coastal Cottage [DWBP37]

BASIX WINDOW SCHEDULE

Mark Level Height Width Area Window

AFL
SK.02 AFL 1275 665 0.8 m²
LEVEL 1
SK.01 LEVEL 1 1275 665 0.8 m²
WG.01 LEVEL 1 1220 650 0.8 m²
WG.02 LEVEL 1 1200 2100 2.5 m²
WG.03 LEVEL 1 1200 2100 2.5 m²
WG.04 LEVEL 1 1200 2100 2.5 m²
WG.05 LEVEL 1 1400 1400 2.0 m²
WG.06 LEVEL 1 1400 1400 2.0 m²
Grand total: 8 10170 11080 14.0 m²

DOOR SCHEDULE

Mark Level Width Height Area Door

GROUND LEVEL
DG.01 GROUND LEVEL 820 1840 1.5 m²
Grand total: 1 820 1840 1.5 m²
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Grewal & Heyward
SHADOW DIAGRAM
PROPOSED JUNE 9AM A.06.01
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SHADOW DIAGRAM JUNE 9AM PROPOSED1
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SHADOW DIAGRAM
EXISTING JUNE 9AM A.06.02
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SHADOW DIAGRAM JUNE 21 9AM EXISTING1
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Grewal & Heyward
SHADOW DIAGRAM
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SHADOW DIAGRAM JUNE 12PM PROPOSED1
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Grewal & Heyward
SHADOW DIAGRAM
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SHADOW DIAGRAM JUNE 12PM EXISTING1
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SHADOW DIAGRAM
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SHADOW DIAGRAM JUNE 3PM PROPOSED1
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